
Organization Commissioner/ Point 
of Contacts

Email Cell Phone 
Number

Commish Boys Girls

Matt Breslin matt.breslin@bethesdalacrosse.org 484-994-6564 X

Stacy Crowley bethesdagirlslacrosse 202-413-7918 X

Grace Goddard bethesdalcboys@gmail.com 301-437-1587 X

Boonsboro (BAAA) Brandon Rhodes lacrosse@baaasports.com 304-917-9424 X

Will Foust wfoust09@yahoo.com 240-416-8682 X

Jessica Foust hensley.jessica21@gmail.com 240-216-3620 X X

William Ford fordgtm@yahoo.com 240-439-7325 X X

Bryan Snyder bryan.t.snyder@gmail.com 336-269-1888 X

Catoctin (CVM) Bryan Smith turkeyfarmer898@gmail.com 301-514-4776 X

Ryan Hill dsalaxcommish@gmail.com 301-704-9952 X

Caitlin Faunce dsalaxcommish@gmail.com 301-873-3721 X

Heather Waskiewicz  heaniclow89@gmail.com or 
fsklacrosse@gmail.com

443-536-2790 X

Jenni Harbaugh-Myers jenni0333@gmail.com 443-244-7948 X

TJ Develin tjdevel@carrollk12.org 610-209-9785 X

Hagerstown (HAYLA) Cole Barnhart cole.barnhart@usdoj.gov 304-820-7088 X

Jefferson county Lacrosse Sandy Knoerlein jerffersoncountylacrosse@gmail.com 410-259-5072 X

John Long LOUYAATribelax@gmail.com 240-619-6655 X

Mike Mullenholz mmullenholz@gmail.com X

Lexi Hartner lexi.hartner@gmail.com 443-277-4763 X

Chris Parker ccspp@comcast.net 443-472-6824 X X

Olney (OBGC) Nic Townson nptowson@gmail.com 240-447-6787 X

John Pugh john@mdeliteperformance.com 434-964-6952 X

Patrick Aaron rpaaron10@gmail.com 301-730-5543 X

Ashleigh Mentzer laxcoachashleigh@gmail.com 301-800-4014 X

Jamie Elder jamie.elder@live.com 410-596-1981 X

Robert Condon rcondon24@gmail.com 410.596.8075 X X

Chris Richter president@spireslacrosse.org 301-514-2176 X

Barry Vaughan tbarryvaughan@gmail.com 301-676-6607 X

Nicole Goodwin nicolegoodwin@comcast.net X

St. Johns (SJ) Ed Johns laxdad1983@gmail.com 301-529-1295 X X X

Walkersville (GVM) Bryan Moran gvaalacrosse@gmail.com moran@fairwaymc.com 703-203-7394
X X X

Waynesboro Kettie Leighty kettie.leighty@gmail.com 301-991-3750 X

Wendy Lee wendyredmerlee@yahoo.com 240-286-2828 X

Nicole Dietrichson fulltimefamilyproject@gmail.com (202) 450-9484 X

Jan Sipes jcsipes@gmail.com 703-898-4338 X

LOUYM

Bethesda Lacrosse Club (BLC)

Brunswick

Carroll Manor (CM)

Damascus

FSK

Panhandle Pride Tyler Blackshear

Middlelown (MVM)

Smithsburg (SYL)

Urbana

tlblackshear@gmail.com 
panhandlepridelax@gmail.com

480-326-6875 X

South Carroll (SC)

Spires


